
 
 
 
 
 
                    Build Your Retreat 
Children age 5 years and younger will not be billed. 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

2023 Rate Sheet 
All rates are per person unless otherwise noted on the rate sheet. 

Questions? Call Shannon at 601-845-6858 

Base Rate 
Lakeside/Woodside Cabins 

$40 per person per night 
Linens Not Provided 

Add Meals 
Breakfast - $10 

Lunch - $12 
Dinner - $12 

Premium meals - additional  
 

-Add Salad Bar  
$3.00 per person 

-Add a snack to your retreat 
 $3.00 per person 

 
Coffee service - $40 per day per 

meeting room 

Add Northshore/Milner 
Lodge Upgrade 

Subject to Availability 
Add $30 per person per night 

Linens Provided 

Add Meeting Room Options 
Meeting Room is Assigned Based on Group Size 

Lakeside Dining Hall Porch - $100 per day 
Capacity 25 

Lakeside Conference Room - $100 per day 
Capacity 25 

Lodge Conference Room - $150 per day 
Capacity 50 

Lakeside Dining Hall - $200 per day 
Capacity 75 

Lakeside Assembly Hall Room B - $250 per day 
Capacity 100 

Woodside Dining Hall - $300 per day 
Capacity 100 

Lakeside Assembly Hall Room A - $350 per day 
Capacity 300 

 

Add Recreation/Other Options 
-Hayless Hayride - $2 per person ($60 minimum) 

Please allow 30 minutes 
 

-Bonfire - $60 per group 
Please bring your s'mores supplies 

 
30 Day Scheduling Notice Required 

-Low Challenge Course - $20 per person 
Minimum age of 13 and takes 2-3 hours 

 
-Basic High Challenge Course - $20 per person 

Minimum age 5 - averages 1 hour per 15-20 people 
 

-Rock Climbing Wall - $20 per person 
Minimum age 5 

 
-Advanced High Challenge Course - $30 

Minimum age 10 - averages 1 hour per 8-12 people 
 

-Waterfront - $25 per person per session (seasonal) 
Minimum of 25 people - includes a 2 hour session 

Life jackets Required ~ Lifeguard Required 
 

-Pool - $10 per person per session (seasonal) 
Lifeguard Required 

Day Use Fee 
$15 per person week days 

$40 maximum per family on week days 
$40 per person Saturdays 

All Day Use guests and other commuting guests are 
subject to the Day Use Fee. 

 
 

 The minimum group size is 25 participants. Groups falling below the minimum 
will be billed accordingly unless prior approval has been made. 

 A guarantee of $20 per overnight guest is due with the booking application. For 
each overnight guest attending the event, 1 guarantee will be credited to the final 
bill. Excess guarantees will be forfeited. All guarantees are non-refundable and 
non-transferable. 

 Charges for food service will reflect the number of meals prepared. Please 
provide accurate food numbers two weeks prior to your event. 

 Rates are subject to change without notice. 
 Cancellation within 60 days of retreat will result in forfeiture of guarantee plus 

50% of retreat cost. 
 Certificate of Liability is required to book events. 

 

Outback and Tent Camping 
$15 per person per night 

 


